
 

SOLO

RAGAZZE – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

2 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
Foresto Emilia 

3 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

4 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
Berto Gloria 

5 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

Secondi Diana 
6 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

JUNIOR – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA

1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

2 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

3 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
Foresto Margherita 

4 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

5 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE
Trombetta Michelle 

6 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

DUO

RAGAZZE – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA

1 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

2 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

3 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE
Secondi Diana 
Favero Zara

4 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Mansutti Elena 

Luchini Virginia 

Cecutto Viola 

Comoretto Carlotta 

Tramacere Sofia Joan

Bellot Caterina

Fabro Erica 

Lippolis Beatrice 
Verardo Margherita 

Cossa Ilenia
Bortolotto Greta 
Granziera Serena (r)

Bardhi Alexandra 
Zozzolotto Emma 



5 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

Barberini Sofia (r)
6 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

JUNIOR – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

2 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
Foresto Margherita 

3 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

Gatti Martina
4 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

5 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Moro Angelica 
6 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

Trombetta Michelle 

7 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE
Marin Francesca

TRIO

RAGAZZE – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

2 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
Foresto Emilia 

De Zotti Sofia 

JUNIOR – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Moro Angelica 
Berto Gloria 

Cecutto Viola 
Critosfoli Martina

Luchini Virginia 
Macor Sia

Cisilino Emma 
Ftresku Aurora

Mascarin Cozzarin Giulia 

Menduni Giada

Bortolussi Agata
Bortolussi Gaia

Manente Irene 

Roscioli Lisa
Zamolo Mia (r)

Roscioli Sara
Fabro Erica (r)

Mansutti Elena 
Cossa Ilenia
Bortolotto Greta 
Granziera Serena (r)

Napodano Camilla 

Manente Irene 



SQUADRA

RAGAZZE – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

Berto Gloria 

JUNIOR – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

2 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE
Trombetta Michelle 

Marin Francesca

SENIOR E ASSOLUTE – AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 UNIONE SPORTIVA TRIESTINA NUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.

Rocchetti Gioia 

LIBERO COMBINATO

RAGAZZE – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 ASD GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

De Zotti Sofia 

Bardhi Alexandra 
Zozzolotto Emma 
Lippolis Beatrice 

Verardo Margherita 
Manente Irene 

Cisilino Emma 
Comoretto Carlotta 
Menduni Giada
Cossa Ilenia
Bortolotto Greta 
Mansutti Elena 
Granziera Serena 
Comuzzi Ludovica 
Ftresku Aurora (r)

Roscioli Lisa
Fabro Erica 

Roscioli Sara 
Zamolo Mia 

Polojac Melissa 

Russolo Sofia
Sornig Lorenza 
Svara Caterina
Vigini Veronica 

Napodano Camilla 

Kurek Grace 
Gritti Sofia 



Bozzo Valentina 
Foresto Emilia (r)

JUNIOR – NO AGO

ORD SQUADRA
1 SINCRO CUS ASD - UDINE

Gatti Martina

Favero Zara

Secondi Diana (r)

Martorana Anna 
Martorana Mariateresa 
Flumian Beatrice 
Pitton Eleonora 
Puleo Sofia 

Menduni Giada

Bortolussi Agata
Bortolussi Gaia
Luchini Virginia 
Macor Sia

Tramacere Sofia Joan
Rovis Caterina 
Bellot Caterina
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